

2023 Sexual Harassment Prevention Training for Supervisors 3/18/2023

Carole Rogers, RN

Desert Healthcare District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2025 Sexual Harassment Prevention Training for Supervisors 1/30/2025

Greg Rodriguez

Desert Healthcare District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2023 Sexual Harassment Prevention Training for Supervisors 4/14/2023

Kimberly Barraza

Desert Healthcare District

Nell C. McCorrick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2025 Sexual Harassment Prevention Training for Supervisors 1/20/2025

Daniel Logsdon

Desert Healthcare District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2025 Sexual Harassment Prevention Training for Supervisors 3/24/2025

Leticia De Lara

Desert Healthcare District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2025 Sexual Harassment Prevention Training for Supervisors 3/8/2025

Arthur Shorr

Desert Healthcare District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2023 Sexual Harassment Prevention Training for Supervisors 5/16/2023

Evett PerezGil

Desert Healthcare District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer